
Must  Completed
the Round By:

May 22th July 10 August 7 Sept 4 Oct 2 Oct 30 Nov27
Game Email Address Mobile No Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Qtr Final Semi Final Final Winner

mf1950@hotmail.com 0412 927 577 Mark Faigen
pmklein@westnet.com.au 0407 850 267 Peter Klien
nathan@lltfs.com.au 0410 464 417 Nathan Trakman
richardlew@mentech.com.au 0419 507 757 Richard Lew
joe@nbsteam.com.au 0414 536 511 Joe Dorfman
aloncohen@rimoptics.com.au 0418 379 877 Alon Cohen
barryl@diffuze.com.au 0413 371 440 Barry Lehrer
kras.barry@gmail.com 0418 389 461 Barry Kras
leo.lipp@bigpond.com 0418 336 112 Leo Lipp
allengarb@thegoodguys.com.au 0410 474 286 Allen Garb
abell5@bigpond.net.au 0438 952 311 Aron Bell
zacwinograd@gmail.com 0400 400 016 Zac Winograd
blumies1@gmail.com 0418 143 300 David Blumgart
rbieren@au1.ibm.com 0416 008 820 Ron Bierenkrant
stephenwagen@gmail.com 0418 471 780 Steve Wagen
tony@gntdesigns.com 418390940 Tony Beaconsfield
nickjswart@gmail.com 0419 989 845 Nich Swart
akozica@greatbrook.com.au 0418 333 035 Alan Kozica
mc@meerkinapel.com.au 0418 524 442 Michael Czarny
blochg@vicbar.com.au 0418 363 963 Geoff Bloch
howardglance@bigpond.com 0408 105 024 Howard Glance
m.efron@bigpond.net.au 0412 399 499 Maurice Efron
wayne@blueh2o.com.au 0418 383 353 Wayne Shub
rgoldstein@rgmediation.com.au 0413 384 823 Rob Goldstein
rrothfield@kligers.com.au 0419 506 581 Roger Rothfield
m.dubs@bigpond.com 0418 548 188 Michael Dubs
pivany@adtc.com.au 0417 442 204 Paul Ivany
sam@mychemist.com.au 0419 877 881 Sam Gance
mervsame@hotmail.com 0413 862 087 Merv Same
wayne@prmg.com.au 0412 345 100 Wayne Levy
procel@bigpond.com 0418 548 241 Harry Procel
stephenzamel@gmail.com 0414 919 200 Stephen Zamel
glasenberg53@gmail.com 0411 478 861 Ed Glasenberg
david.arkles@icloud.com 0425 707 001 David Arkles
gslezak@gmail.com 0410 328 601 Gary Slezak
matthew.danos@mjmd.com.au 0409 852 857 Matthew Danos
louisstuk1@gmail.com 0418 329 034 Louis Stuk
sgaddie@me.com> 0412 043 39 Sid Gaddie
dixie214@optusnet.com.au 0412 399 499 Michael Diamond
wsacks@bshb.com.au 0419 104 161 Wayne Sacks
stevene@brightonmedical.com.au 0413 671 716 Steve Ehrenreich
rogbell@bigpond.net.au 0412 234 907 Roger Bell
clive@greenmachinedrains.com.a 0410 632 715 Clive Green
michaelburd20@gmail.com 0418 355 527 A Prince
morrisdavidson38@gmail.com 0401 771 150 Morris Davidson
jk.linea@bigpond.com 0403 379 933 Bob Sadlon
donheideman@iprimus.com.au 0408 337 231 Don Heideman
maurice.richter52@gmail.com 0418 266 466 Maurice Ricther

Addresses and Phone Numbers are listed as provided by members
in their membership information.

Contact Steve Zamel (Game 16 below) to advise of errors
or for assistance in contacting playing partners.

1 M Faigen 5 & 3
R Lew 4 & 3

A Cohen 3 & 1

A Garb  2 & 1

2 R Lew 3 & 2

3 A Cohen 1 up
A Cohen 4 & 3

4 B Lehrer 2 up

5 A Garb 2 up
A Garb 19th

A Garb 3 & 2
6 Z Winograd 5 & 4

7 D Blumgart  19th
D Blumgart 2 & 1

8 T Beaconsfield W/O

9 N Swart
N Swart

W Shub 1 up

W Shub 2 up

10 G Bloch W/Over

11 M Efron 3 & 1
W Shub 2 & 1

12 W Shub 4 & 3

13 R Rothfield 4 & 3
P Ivany 1 up

P Ivany 2 & 1
14 P Ivany 1 up

15 M Same 2 & 1
H Procel  1 up

16 H Procel 3 & 1

17 E Glasenberg 2 & 1
G Slezak 3 & 2

G Slezak 3 & 2

G Slezak 7 & 6

18 G Slezak 2 & 1

19 L Stuk  W/Over
M Diamond 2 & 1

20 M Diamond 1 up

21 S Ehrenreich 4 & 2
S Ehrenreich 1 up

S Ehrenreich 1 up
22 A Prince C/Toss

23 M Davidson 1 up
M Richter

24 M Richter 3 & 2

mailto:wsacks@bshb.com.au


Must  Completed
the Round By:

May 22th July 10 August 7 Sept 4 Oct 2 Oct 30 Nov27
Game Email Address Mobile No Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Qtr Final Semi Final Final Winner

docjohn@bigpond.net.au 0403 051 666 John Bailylew
philip.weeden@gmail.com 0419 312 171 Phil Weeden
alangoldstone519@hotmail.com 0418 346 722 Alan Goldstone
jonathan@landes.net.au 0418 992 269 Jonathan Landes
pweinman@locomote.com 0418 310 520 Philip Weiman
earle@sacher.com.au 0418 356 743 Earle Sacher
bsstowe@netspace.net.au 0403 037 640 Stephen Stowe
daniel@minols.com 0407 056 159 Daniel Slonim
markrjoel@gmail.com 0418 133 300 Mark Joel
willie.brouze@ricdanic.com.au 0425 734 479 Willie Brouze
gutdoc@bigpond.com 0414 919 087 Ian Bejer
shanefeldy@gmail.com 0412 392 253 Shane Feldman
eksie@bigpond.net.au 0412 364 716 Errol Kaplan
cf7cf7cf7@gmail.com 0419 880 241 Peter Janovic
mike@mwpresents.com.au 0418 389 899 Michael Wolper
ashleyk@korjo.com 0419 521 516 Ashley Kausman

Addresses and Phone Numbers are listed as provided by members
in their membership information.

Contact Steve Zamel (Game 16 below) to advise of errors
or for assistance in contacting playing partners.

25 P Weeden 7 & 5
P Weeden W/Over

D Slonim 7 & 6

P Janovic 5 & 3

26 J Landes 4 & 3

27 E Sacher W /Over
D Slonim 5 & 3

28 D Slonim 2 up

29 W Brouze 1 up
W Brouze C/Toss

P Janovic 4 & 3
30 S Feldman C/Toss

31 P Janovic 1 up
P Janovic 3 & 2

32 A Kausman 3 & 2

mailto:mike@mwpresents.com.au

